
FY25 Grantees

CountyProgramName City

Adams

Adams Community Theatre Adams $2,500XSA

Ashland

La Pointe Center La Pointe $4,000RGT

Barron

Red Cedar Symphony Rice Lake $2,850CPP/COA

Bayfield

Ashwabay Alliance Washburn $10,020CPP/PRA

Chequamegon Bay Arts Council Washburn $10,000RGT

Chequamegon Childrens Theatre Cable $2,850CPP/COA

Brown

Civic Symphony of Green Bay Green Bay $2,850CPP/COA

Green Bay Boy Choir and Girl Choir Green Bay $2,850CPP/COA

Jennifer Jordan Green Bay $3,500FAA

Oneida Nation Arts Program Oneida $14,000RGT

Play by Play Theatre, Inc. Green Bay $2,000CCP/AIE

Ukwakhwa De Pere $4,809WIA

UW-Green Bay Green Bay $9,080CPP/PRA

Buffalo

Mondovi Public Library Mondovi $2,500XSA

Burnett

St. Croix Chippewa Indians of Wisconsin Webster $6,000WIA

Calumet

Brillion Nature Study Center Association Brillion $2,500XSA

Chippewa

Chippewa Valley Cultural Association Chippewa Falls $4,360CPP/PRA

Clark

Wisconsin Vietnam Veterans Memorial Project Neillsville $2,500XSA

Columbia

Little Eagle Arts Foundation Wisconsin Dells $8,000ACI
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Portage Center for the Arts Portage $3,500CPP/PRA

Crawford

Prairie du Chien School District Prairie du Chien $2,500XSA

Dane

Arts & Literature Laboratory Madison $5,820CPP/PRA

ARTS for ALL Wisconsin Madison $8,770CPP/PRA

Association of Wisconsin Artists Madison $2,850CPP/COA

Bach Dancing & Dynamite Society Madison $2,850CPP/PRA

Raka Bandyo Madison $3,500FAA

Capital City Theatre Middleton $2,850CPP/PRA

Central Midwest Ballet Middleton $2,850CPP/COA

Childrens Theater of Madison Madison $14,950CPP/PRA

Create Wisconsin Madison $12,000XSA

Cycropia Aerial Dance Madison $2,850CPP/PRA

Dance Wisconsin Madison $2,850CPP/COA

Dane Dances Madison $2,850CPP/PRA

Koffi Z. Dogbevi Madison $3,500FAA

Fermats Last Theater Company Madison $1,500CCP/LAA

Festival Choir Madison $2,850CPP/COA

Forward Theater Company Madison $12,600CPP/PRA

Friends of Wabeno Madison $2,500XSA

Just Bach Concerts, Inc. Madison $4,750CCP/LAA

Kanopy Dance Theatre Madison $3,860CPP/PRA

Li Chiao-Ping Dance Madison $2,850CPP/PRA

Madison Area Concert Handbells Madison $2,850CPP/COA

Madison Arts Commission Madison $15,000RGT

Madison Bach Musicians Madison $2,850CPP/PRA

Madison Ballet Madison $11,250CPP/PRA

Madison Childrens Museum Madison $7,770CPP/PRA

Madison Choral Project Madison $2,850CPP/PRA

Madison Circus Space Madison $4,230CCP/LAA

Madison Contemporary Dance Madison $5,140CCP/LAA

Madison Flute Club Madison $2,850CPP/PRA

Madison Jazz Society Madison $5,075CCP/AIE

Madison Opera Madison $16,830CPP/PRA

Madison Public Theatre Madison $2,850CPP/COA
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Madison Savoyards Madison $2,850CPP/PRA

Madison Symphony Orchestra Madison $19,680CPP/PRA

Madison Youth Choirs Madison $4,520CPP/PRA

Make Music Madison Madison $4,620CCP/LAA

Middleton Community Orchestra Madison $2,850CPP/PRA

Mount Horeb Area Arts Association Mount Horeb $4,850CCP/LAA

Music Theatre of Madison Madison $2,850CPP/PRA

Opera for the Young Madison $4,480CPP/PRA

Overture Center Foundation Madison $21,540CPP/PRA

Prairie Music & Arts, Inc. Sun Prairie $6,000CCP/AIE

Salon Piano Series Madison $2,850CPP/PRA

Vanitha Suresh Middleton $3,500FAA

TNW Ensemble Theater Madison $2,850CPP/PRA

Token Creek Festival Madison $2,850CPP/PRA

Uptown Sanctuary Madison $4,650CCP/LAA

UW-Madison Horticulture Department Madison $5,680CCP/FOL

Wisconsin Academy of Sciences Arts & Letters Madison $2,890CPP/COA

Wisconsin Chamber Choir Madison $2,850CPP/COA

Wisconsin Chamber Orchestra Madison $8,910CPP/PRA

Wisconsin Youth Symphony Orchestras Madison $8,760CPP/COA

Dodge

Dodge County Center for the Arts Beaver Dam $2,500XSA

Door

Birch Creek Music Performance Center Egg Harbor $14,310CPP/PRA

Door Kinetic Arts Fish Creek $2,000CPP/PRA

Door Shakespeare Baileys Harbor $3,350CPP/PRA

Francis Hardy Gallery Ephraim $3,000CPP/COA

Midsummers Music, LTD Sister Bay $5,970CPP/PRA

Miller Art Center Foundation Sturgeon Bay $3,000CPP/COA

Northern Sky Theater Fish Creek $16,160CPP/PRA

Peninsula Players Theatre Foundation Fish Creek $15,720CPP/PRA

Peninsula School of Art Fish Creek $6,690CPP/PRA

Third Avenue Playhouse Sturgeon Bay $2,850CPP/PRA

Douglas

City of Superior Superior $1,990CCP/LAA

UW-Superior Music Department Superior $6,000CCP/AIE
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Dunn

Mabel Tainter Literary, Library & Educational Society Menomonie $5,940CPP/PRA

Ridgeland Area Library Ridgeland $2,070CCP/LAA

Eau Claire

Chippewa Valley Symphony Orchestra Eau Claire $2,850CPP/PRA

Chippewa Valley Theatre Guild Eau Claire $3,210CPP/COA

Confluence Council, Inc. Eau Claire $4,960CCP/LAA

Eau Claire Area Hmong Mutual Assist Association Eau Claire $5,040CCP/FOL

Eau Claire Chamber Orchestra Eau Claire $2,850CPP/PRA

Eau Claire Musical Arts Society Eau Claire $2,850CPP/COA

Visit Eau Claire Foundation Eau Claire $9,500RGT

Kaying Xiong Eau Claire $3,500FAA

Florence

Friends of the Florence County Library Florence $2,500XSA

Fond du Lac

Green Lake Festival of Music Green Lake $2,850CPP/PRA

Grant

Esprit des Concerts Potosi $4,750CCP/LAA

Green Lake

Thrasher Opera House Green Lake $4,440CPP/PRA

Iowa

Folklore Village Farm Dodgeville $3,450CPP/PRA

Shake Rag Alley Mineral Point $4,450CPP/PRA

Iron

Friends of the Hurley Public Library Hurley $2,500XSA

Jackson

City of Black River Falls Black River Falls $1,580XSA

Jefferson

Watertown Arts Council Watertown $2,500XSA

Kenosha

Kenosha Symphony Association Kenosha $2,850CPP/PRA

Kewaunee

Artbeet Incorporated Algoma $2,500XSA
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La Crosse

La Crosse Chamber Chorale La Crosse $2,850CPP/COA

La Crosse Community Theatre La Crosse $11,940CPP/COA

La Crosse County Historical Society La Crosse $6,000CCP/AIE

La Crosse Public Library La Crosse $4,600CCP/LAA

Pump House Regional Arts Center La Crosse $2,850CPP/PRA

UW-La Crosse Art Department La Crosse $6,000CCP/AIE

Viterbo College La Crosse $2,850CPP/PRA

Lafayette

Blanchardville Public Library Blanchardville $2,500XSA

Tomahawk Public Library Tomahawk $2,500XSA

Manitowoc

Capitol Civic Centre Manitowoc $7,140CPP/PRA

Manitowoc County Historical Society Manitowoc $3,260CCP/FOL

Marathon

CenterStage Band and Show Choir Wausau $2,850CPP/COA

Leigh Yawkey Woodson Art Museum Wausau $16,800CPP/PRA

Lucille Tack Center for the Arts Spencer $2,850CPP/PRA

Mosaic of North Central Wisconsin Wausau $4,870CCP/FOL

Performing Arts Foundation Wausau $11,390CPP/PRA

Rise Up Central Wisconsin Wausau $4,870CCP/LAA

Very Young Composers Plover $3,500CCP/AIE

Marinette

UW-Green Bay Theatre on the Bay Marinette $2,500XSA

Marquette

Marquette County HCE Endeavor $2,500XSA

Menominee

College of Menominee Nation Keshena $6,000WIA

Milwaukee

Aperi Animam Milwaukee $2,850CPP/PRA

Art Start Incorporated Milwaukee $6,000CCP/AIE

Arts at Large Milwaukee $7,840CPP/PRA

Bembe Drum & Dance Milwaukee $5,660CCP/FOL

Betty Brinn Childrens Museum Milwaukee $6,000CCP/AIE
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Black Arts MKE Milwaukee $8,000ACI

Black Arts MKE Milwaukee $5,000CPP/PRA

Boulevard Ensemble Milwaukee $2,850CPP/PRA

Civic Music Association of Milwaukee Milwaukee $2,850CPP/PRA

Concord Chamber Orchestra Milwaukee $2,850CPP/COA

Danceworks Milwaukee $12,740CPP/PRA

Early Music Now Milwaukee $2,850CPP/PRA

Ex Fabula Milwaukee $2,850CPP/PRA

Feast of Crispian Milwaukee $4,650CCP/LAA

First Stage Milwaukee Milwaukee $17,620CPP/PRA

Florentine Opera Company Milwaukee $15,470CPP/PRA

Forte Theatre Company Franklin $2,850CPP

Historic Milwaukee, Inc. Milwaukee $3,660CCP/LAA

Islands of Brilliance Milwaukee $6,000CCP/AIE

Estela Alejandra Jimenez Milwaukee $1,000FAA

Estela Alejandra Jimenez Milwaukee $1,500FAA

Joy Engine Milwaukee $4,490CPP/PRA

Ko-Thi Dance Company Milwaukee $8,000ACI

Ko-Thi Dance Company Milwaukee $2,850CPP/PRA

La Familia de Arte Milwaukee $3,130CPP/PRA

Latino Arts Milwaukee $8,000ACI

Latino Arts Milwaukee $4,000CPP/PRA

Lynden, Inc. Milwaukee $8,290CPP/PRA

Marcus Center for the Performing Arts Milwaukee $19,490CPP/PRA

Marquette University Milwaukee $8,090CPP/PRA

Milwaukee Art Museum Milwaukee $25,000CPP/PRA

Milwaukee Artist Resource Network Milwaukee $2,470CCP/LAA

Milwaukee Arts Board Milwaukee $28,500RGT

Milwaukee Ballet Company Milwaukee $19,250CPP/PRA

Milwaukee Chamber Theatre Milwaukee $11,440CPP/PRA

Milwaukee Choristers Milwaukee $2,850CPP/COA

Milwaukee Repertory Theater Milwaukee $25,000CPP/PRA

Milwaukee Symphony Orchestra Milwaukee $25,000CPP/PRA

Milwaukee Youth Symphony Orchestra Milwaukee $18,050CPP/PRA

Milwaukee Youth Theatre Milwaukee $2,850CPP/COA

Mitchell Street Arts Collaborative Milwaukee $4,810CCP/LAA

Next Act Theatre Milwaukee $10,340CPP/PRA
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SeonJoo Oh Shorewood $3,500FAA

Optimist Theatre Milwaukee $2,850CPP/PRA

Pink Umbrella Theater Company Milwaukee $2,500CCP/AIE

Present Music Milwaukee $4,380CPP/PRA

Quasimondo, Inc. Milwaukee $2,850CPP/PRA

Radio Milwaukee Milwaukee $5,050CCP/LAA

Renaissance Theaterworks Milwaukee $9,690CPP/PRA

Linda A. Serna Milwaukee $3,500FAA

SHARP Literacy, Inc. Milwaukee $6,000CCP/AIE

Signature Dance Company Milwaukee $8,000ACI

Skylight Music Theatre Milwaukee $15,760CPP/PRA

Solomon Community Temple Milwaukee $5,390CCP/LAA

South Milwaukee Performing Arts Center South Milwaukee $2,850CPP/PRA

Studio K Flamenco Milwaukee $2,850CPP/PRA

Summit Players Theatre Milwaukee $2,850CPP/PRA

TBEY Arts Center Milwaukee $8,000ACI

Theatre Gigante Milwaukee $2,850CPP/PRA

Walkers Point Center for the Arts Milwaukee $8,000ACI

Wild Space Dance Company Milwaukee $2,850CPP/PRA

Wisconsin Conservatory of Music Milwaukee $4,080CPP/PRA

Wisconsin Dance Council Milwaukee $3,950CCP/LAA

Wisconsin Lutheran College Milwaukee $2,850CPP/PRA

Woodland Pattern Milwaukee $8,740CPP/PRA

Xalaat Africa Drum & Dance for Life Milwaukee $4,000ACI

Xalaat Africa Drum & Dance for Life Milwaukee $2,850CPP/PRA

Monroe

County of Monroe Sparta $2,500XSA

Oconto

Oconto Falls High School Oconto Falls $2,500XSA

Oneida

ArtStart, Inc. Rhinelander $3,670CPP/PRA

Campanile Center for the Arts Minocqua $4,350CPP/PRA

Outagamie

Appleton Boychoir Appleton $2,850CPP/PRA

Ballet, Inc. Appleton $2,850CPP/PRA
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Fox Cities Performing Arts Center Appleton $12,340CPP/PRA

Fox Valley Symphony Orchestra Appleton $6,980CPP/PRA

NewVoices Appleton $2,850CPP/COA

The Building for Kids Appleton $3,150CCP/LAA

Trout Museum of Art Appleton $4,310CPP/PRA

Woodland Indian Art Oneida $6,000WIA

Ozaukee

Cedarburg Art Museum Cedarburg $3,810CPP/COA

Cedarburg Cultural Center Cedarburg $4,650CPP/PRA

Wisconsin Museum of Quilts and Fiber Arts Cedarburg $3,090CPP/PRA

Pepin

Pepin County Durand $2,500XSA

Polk

City of St. Croix Falls Saint Croix Falls $4,670CCP/LAA

Portage

Central Wisconsin Symphony Orchestra Stevens Point $2,850CPP/PRA

Monteverdi Master Chorale Stevens Point $2,850CPP/COA

Point Dance Ensemble Stevens Point $2,850CPP/COA

Price

Friends of Fred Smith Phillips $2,500XSA

Racine

Choral Arts Society Racine $2,850CPP/COA

Mahogany Black Arts & Cultural Center Racine $4,260CCP/LAA

Racine Art Museum Racine $9,940CPP/COA

Racine Arts Council Racine $5,000RGT

Racine Concert Band Association Racine $2,850CPP/PRA

Racine Symphony Orchestra Association Racine $3,010CPP/PRA

Racine Theatre Guild Racine $10,630CPP/COA

Rock

Beloit Art Center Beloit $2,850CPP/COA

Beloit International Film Festival Beloit $2,850CPP/COA

Janesville Performing Arts Center Janesville $5,170CPP/PRA

Rusk

Flambeau Valley Arts Association Ladysmith $2,850CPP/COA
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Sauk

American Players Theatre of Wisconsin Spring Green $19,360CPP/PRA

CAL Center Presents Reedsburg $2,850CPP/PRA

River Arts Prairie du Sac $2,850CPP/PRA

River Valley ARTS Spring Green $5,000RGT

Sauk County Arts & Culture Baraboo $9,500RGT

Sawyer

Park Center LTD Hayward $2,850CPP/PRA

Sheboygan

Dare to Dream Theatre Sheboygan $6,000CCP/AIE

John Michael Kohler Arts Center Sheboygan $23,110CPP/PRA

Plymouth Art Foundation Plymouth $4,000CPP/COA

St. Croix

St Croix Valley Foundation Hudson $7,000RGT

St. Paul, MN

Arts Midwest Minneapolis $36,348XSA

Taylor

Medford Area Community Theater Medford $2,500XSA

Trempealeau

Garden of Eden Preservation Society Galesville $2,500XSA

Vernon

Associates to Restore the Temple Theatre Viroqua $2,850CPP/PRA

Sue Hulsether Viroqua $3,500FAA

Claudia Gabriela Jimenez Marvan Viroqua $3,500FAA

Viroqua Area Foundation Viroqua $5,090CCP/LAA

Vilas

Dillmans Creative Arts Foundation Lac du Flambeau $2,850CPP/PRA

Headwaters Council for the Performing Arts Eagle River $2,850CPP/PRA

Land O' Lakes Area Artisans Land O' Lakes $3,000CPP/PRA

Town of Land O Lakes Land O Lakes $3,200CCP/LAA

Warehouse, Inc. Eagle River $5,010CCP/LAA

Walworth

Lake Geneva Symphony Orchestra Lake Geneva $2,850CPP/COA
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Washburn

Shell Lake Arts Center Shell Lake $5,400CPP/PRA

Washington

Museum of Wisconsin Art West Bend $8,710CPP/PRA

Schauer Arts & Activities Center Hartford $7,390CPP/PRA

Waukesha

Greater Milwaukee El Sistema Waukesha $5,750CCP/AIE

Milwaukee Opera Theatre Elm Grove $2,850CPP/PRA

PianoArts of Wisconsin Milwaukee $3,040CCP/AIE

Sharon Lynne Wilson Center for the Arts Brookfield $10,700CPP/PRA

Lavanyaa Surendar Brookfield $3,500FAA

Waukesha Choral Union Waukesha $2,850CPP/COA

Waukesha Civic Theatre Waukesha $11,080CPP/COA

Waupaca

Weyauwega Arts Organization Weyauwega $2,850CPP/PRA

Winnebago

Bergstrom-Mahler Museum Neenah $8,650CPP/PRA

Friends of the Oshkosh Seniors Center Oshkosh $4,790CCP/FOL

The Grand Oshkosh Oshkosh $6,740CPP/PRA

Oshkosh Area Community Foundation Oshkosh $9,200RGT

Paine Art Center & Gardens Oshkosh $9,950CPP/PRA

Wood

Central Chamber Chorale Marshfield $2,850CPP/COA

Wisconsin Rapids Community Theatre Wisconsin Rapids $2,850CPP/COA

$1,566,722Grand Total
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